
#103 Open Girls Year 200 IM
1 Sydney Schoeck 2023 02:00.08

2 Erin Vogt 1998 02:00.54

3 Jeana Fuccillo 2000 02:00.65

4 Haley Spencer 2009 02:01.42

5 Julie Cooper 1987 02:04.27

6 Amanda Masters 2008 02:04.71

7 Charlsie Reneski 2014 02:05.06

8 Katiana Porporis 2017 02:05.70

9 Tonia Mahaira 1995 02:05.93

10 Alison Czmarko 1997 02:06.21

11 Casey Miller 2006 02:06.60

12 Michelle Couture 1987 02:06.65

13 Becca Dawson 2000 02:06.97

14 Samantha Wright 2010 02:06.98

15 Nora Stupp 2000 02:07.01

16 Jamie Saxe 1998 02:07.33

17 Alison Durley 1994 02:07.35

18 Jordan Stout 2012 02:07.38

19 Suzanne Souders 1999 02:07.80

20 Anna Scott Bauer 2020 02:07.85

21 Stephanie Cranston 1998 02:07.92

22 Susan Wolfe 1993 02:08.12

23 Lauren Lubus 1998 02:08.14

24 Franki Petrosino 2017 02:08.19

25 Sara Finan 1996 02:08.47

26 Sara Brumbaugh 1998 02:08.48

27 Lily Harrell 2020 02:08.80

28 Tennyson Henry 2012 02:09.09

29 Cory Miller 2007 02:09.09

30 Amanda Beasley 1998 02:09.12

31 Liz Wannstedt 1998 02:09.27

32 Julie Stupp 2000 02:09.27

33 Claire Kirchhoefer 2013 02:09.31

34 Katelyn Eustis 2000 02:09.43

35 Ashleigh Grammar 2009 02:09.52

36 Kristen Kaiser 1997 02:09.59

37 Abigail Wampler 2021 02:09.69

38 Liza Poskin 2011 02:09.69

39 Sarah Scott 1994 02:09.70

40 Shannon Roberts 2013 02:09.91

41 Holly  Bickle 1991 02:09.93

42 Kendall Hansen 2016 02:10.02

43 Becky Derringer 1994 02:10.08

44 Jessi Holz 2009 02:10.14

45 Ava Wolf 2020 02:10.36

46 Taylor Paskoff 2014 02:10.38

47 Shannon Slattery 2009 02:10.40

48 Lauren Berning 2018 02:10.46

49 Kim Lambert 1996 02:10.54

50 LeiLani Mansy 2016 02:10.57



#104 Open Girls Year 400 IM
1 Erin Vogt 1998 04:14.52

2 Sydney Schoeck 2023 04:15.06

3 Jeana Fuccillo 2000 04:18.64

4 Haley Spencer 2009 04:21.97

5 Stephanie Cranston 1998 04:23.00

6 Lauren Lubus 1998 04:23.63

7 Charlsie Reneski 2014 04:24.64

8 Jamie Saxe 2000 04:26.04

9 Kristen Kaiser 1997 04:28.00

10 Sarah Brumbaugh 1998 04:28.68

11 Becca Dawson 2000 04:29.27

12 Katelyn Eustis 2000 04:29.86

13 Julie Stupp 2000 04:30.38

14 Alison Czmarko 1997 04:30.89

15 Susan Wolfe 1993 04:30.89

16 Julie Cooper 1987 04:31.08

17 Alison Durley 1994 04:31.33

18 Suzanne Souders 2000 04:31.39

19 Katiana Porporis 2015 04:31.52

20 Sarah Haskins 1998 04:31.53

21 Abigail Wampler 2021 04:31.96

22 Casey Miller 2006 04:32.15

23 Jordan Stout 2012 04:32.38

24 Samantha Wright 2009 04:33.67

25 Amanda Beasley 1998 04:33.92

26 Heather Bickle 1990 04:34.39

27 Michelle Couture 1987 04:35.10

28 Sara Finan 1995 04:35.22

29 Amanda Masters 2009 04:35.67

30 Cory Miller 2007 04:35.81

31 Mae Riordan 2011 04:35.85

32 Michelle Kann 1998 04:36.46

33 Cecelia Henry 2013 04:36.65

34 Nora Stupp 2000 04:37.92

35 Cashel Mack 1987 04:38.02

36 Lily Harrell 2019 04:38.13

37 Nicole Duffy 1998 04:38.51

38 Shannon Roberts 2015 04:38.65

39 Melissa DeBellis 1997 04:38.92

40 Laura Bilsborrow 2010 04:38.93

41 Lauren Votava 2010 04:38.98

42 Holly Bickle 1991 04:39.53

43 Katie Scott 1998 04:40.70

44 Raquel Porporis 2015 04:41.12

45 Zoe Chalfant 2023 04:41.52

46 Liz Wannstedt 1997 04:41.69

47 Katie Welsh 2003 04:41.88

48 Laura Grigereit 2006 04:41.99

49 Katie Finan 2000 04:42.09

50 Stephanie Huff 1996 04:42.40


